Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/16/2020 11:31:03 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget

$407,974.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$407,974.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,222,182.76
$0.00
$1,222,182.76

$812,658.78
$0.00
$812,658.78

($1,549.98)
$1,364,845.38
$1,363,295.40

Actual

$373,967.00
$0.00
$3,408.73
$0.00
$377,375.73

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,270,318.76
$202,703.11
$1,473,021.87

$740,212.65
$0.00
$740,212.65

($355,433.49)
$1,364,845.38
$1,009,411.89

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($34,007.00)
$0.00
$3,408.73
$0.00
($30,598.27)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($48,136.00)
($202,703.11)
($250,839.11)

($72,446.13)
$0.00
($72,446.13)

($353,883.51)
$0.00
($353,883.51)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,041,620.00
$0.00
$107,125.00
$0.00
$1,148,745.00

$0.00

$0.00
$200,115.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,000,000.00
$552,830.91
$0.00
$2,752,945.91

$1,623,353.99
$812,658.78
$810,695.21

($793,505.70)
$1,241,080.73
$447,575.03

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$355,256.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$356,456.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,603.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,269.61
$0.00

$0.00
$246,872.61

$1,623,353.99
$740,212.65
$883,141.34

$992,724.73
$1,241,080.73
$2,233,805.46

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($686,364.00)
$0.00
($107,125.00)
$1,200.00
($792,289.00)

$0.00

$0.00
$5,512.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,947,730.39
$552,830.91
$0.00
$2,506,073.30

$0.00
$72,446.13
$72,446.13

$1,786,230.43
$0.00
$1,786,230.43
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